Attendance Count FirstName

1 Stacey
2 Miriha
3 Janine
4 Rebecca
5 Theodore
6 Cathy
7 Warren
8 Todd

9 Angela
10 Richard
11 Maggie
12 Erica
13 Lina

14 Sisily
15 Erica
16 Jennifer
17 Jennifer
18 Helen
19 Renee
20 Mary
21 Dylan
22 Peggy
23 Tom
24 Dave
25 Michelle
26 Ken

27 Miles
28 Jessica
29 Nate
30 Danelle
31 Linda
32 Alec

33 Dan

34 Christy
35 Michael
36 Alan

LastName
Heuberger
Aglietti
Benner
Carey-Smith
Case
Connolly
Cook
Cornett
Crowley-Koch
Devlin
Emery
Euen
Fallert
Fleming
Hertzsch
Joly

Kalez
Kennedy
Klein
Knight
Kruse
Lynch
McBartlett
McKay

MillerHarrington

Niles
Pengilly
Reichers
Rivera
Romain
Ross
Shebiel
Solitz
Splitt
Williams
Zelenka

July 16, 2020 ODOE Public Budget Meeting

Join Time Leave Time

Host
2:59 PM
2:45 PM
3:13 PM
2:59 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:.00 PM
2:58 PM
4:05 PM
2:58 PM
3:13 PM
2:55 PM
4:04 PM
3:01 PM
2:57 PM
2:33 PM
2:42 PM
3:01 PM
2:56 PM
3:15 PM
3:12 PM
2:59 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
2:59 PM
3:08 PM
4:06 PM
3:33 PM
3:01 PM
4:14 PM
3:00 PM
3:27 PM
2:59 PM
3.05 PM
2:59 PM

4:49 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:48 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:48 PM
4:48 PM
4:48 PM
4:50 PM
3:56 PM
4:49 PM
4:51 PM
4:50 PM
4:51 PM
4:51 PM
4:51 PM
4:29 PM
4:48 PM
3:18 PM
4:48 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:51 PM
4:49 PM
4:51 PM
4:50 PM
4:29 PM
4:41 PM
4:21 PM
4:51 PM
3:27 PM
4:49 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM



